"CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE STATEMENT AND

1&’0% FINANCIAL STATEMENT
~ R, Local Authorities Election Act

Calgary 18 MR -5 233 (Sections 147.11, 147.3 and 147.4)
CC 860 (R2017-08)

Full name of Candidate: bﬁ Y\ (k e C h QA bo—r

Candidate’s mailing address:

Qa\a ary , Alberta, Postal Code _

NOTE: Ifa candldét)e S e!tlre election campaign is funded exclusively out of the candidate’s own funds and
the candidate’s funds are not more than $10,000, under Section 147.11 of the Local Authorities Election Act
the candidate is not required to file this document or open and deposit the funds into a campaign account.
This form, including any contributor information from Line 2, is a public document.

Campaign Period Revenue

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS: )
1. Total amount of contributions of $100.00 or less $ 19 %Q‘ Pt
2. Total amount of all contributions of $100.01 and greater, together with
the contributor's name and address (attach listing and amount) $ 7 9,, AS0 00

NOTE: For lines 1 and 2, include all money and valued personal
property, real property or service contributions.

3. Deduct total amount of contributions returned $ = =
4. NET CONTRIBUTIONS (line 1 +2 - 3) $ 8'/ | 83 .00
OTHER SOURCES:

5. Total amount contributed out of candidate’s own funds $ 35,000.99
6. Total net amount received from fund-raising functions $_1| 3~°I 777-06
7. Transfer of any surplus or deficit from a candidate's previous election campaign $ 9.3 22C .« f ’-/
8. TOTAL OTHER SOURCES (add lines 5, 6 and 7) s 1S57.997.00
9. Total Campaign Period Revenue (add lines 4 and 8) $ ‘13(7, | 7(1 ¢ & O

Campaign Period Expenditures
10. Campaign Period Expenses

Paid$ JY77735.3 1 Unpaid § _3,000:©° TotaL $_50735.3 ]

Campaign Period Surplus (Deficit) (deduct line 10 from line 9) (s [1,536.] l\,
/

ATTESTATION OF CANDIDATE
This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, this document and all attachments accurately reflect the
mformatlonm/I:fed r section 147.4 of the Local Authorities Election Act.

/ AoI8-03-0|
/ Signature of Candidate Date (YYYY-MM-DD)

Forward the signed original of this document to the Chief Presiding Deputy Returning Officer, City of Calgary,
1103 55 Ave NE, Calgary, AB T2E 6W1 IT IS AN OFFENCE TO SIGN A FALSE STATEMENT.

ISC: Unrestricted



Lhde Chab

Amount Company First name Last name  Address
150.00 Allstate Sheila Whitmore
300.00 Back the Blue . | jMike Lomore
150.00 Bennett Jones Rick Grol
450.00 BUILD , Bev Jarvis

1,500.00 Boardwalk o David Mcllveen
300.00 Bri-Mor Developmentd Aleem Dhanani
300.00 Brown & Associates Renee Patyna
300.00 Calgary Firefighters Assoc. Mike Carter
150.00 Excel Homes Dean Campbell
300.00 Genstar Mona Chounard
600.00 Harvard Developments Inc. Rosanne Hill Blaisdell
150.00 Robert Homersham
300.00 Homes by Avi Charlene Francis
150.00 Julian Hong
300.00 Brett Friesen
600.00 ISL Engineering Sue Paton

1,500.00 JEC Enterprises Inc. Julian Faltous
300.00 Jubilee Engineering Consultants Ltd Hamid Mohamed
300.00 Lafarge Jonathan Moser
600.00 Mattamy Homes Joe Case
600.00 Melcore Developments Armina Resultay
150.00 NAI Advent Jim Courtney
300.00 NCHL Brandt McDermott
150.00 NORR Architects Planners Ron Poon
300.00 Robert Prodanovic
150.00 Quarry Bay Investments Inc. Michael Lobsinger
150.00 Rockmount Corp. Russell Kalmacoff
150.00 Servus Marlene Mullinger Transcanada Mall
500 TR
300.00 Team Tatas Arlene Babcock
300.00 Urban Systems Barb Buck

1,500.00 Westcreek Developments J Sorenson
450.00 Zeidler BKDI Architects Jean-Guy Beliveau

150.00 Zeidler BKDI Architects Victor Kallos



\bsorh (habet Campagn .

2017 Fundraising -
amount recruiter_name billing_cit billing_zip billing_address1 signup_emplaoy:

$600.00 frank Boyd Calgary
$150.00 xo_umwn Homersham  Calgary 48 W =S 7 33
$750.00 Natalie Mode Calgary :
$300.00 Rick Lewis Calgary
$600.00 Renee Patyna Calgary
$150.00 Tyler Shandro Calgary
$600.00 Charlene Francis Calgary Homes by Avi
$300.00 Barb Buck Calgary
$300.00 Barb Buck Calgary .
$300.00 Christopher Plosz Calgary Section23

s50.00 RARE) 7 B e PR R
$600.00 Jake Louie Calgary Citiland Group
$450.00 Chris Ollenberger Calgary QuantumPlace
$300.00 Brett Friesen Calgary Hopewell Residential
$150.00 Michael Kehoe Calgary Fairfield Commercial Real Estate

$3,000.00 Julian Faltous Calgary

$150.00 Cameron Wallace Calgary Manna Consulting Group
$150.00 Robert Honsberger Calgary Demesne Enterprises Ltd.
$250.00 Craig Pearn Calgary
$300.00 Rob Voelk Calgary City Wide Towing
$450.00 Marlene Frederick Calgary
$150.00 Gerald Chipeur Calgary Miller Thomson LLP
$300.00 Marc Henry Calgary Think HQ Public Affairs
$300.00 Marina Mason Calgary

$10.00 S SEAGEN 0. & NIy, 2 R s |
$150.00 Ron Ghitter Calgary Certus Developments Inc.
$150.00 Kevin Hall Calgary Alto Partners
$450.00 Ron Kellam Calgary Kellam Berg Engineering

350 00 T TR e R W R S
$150.00 Dennis Doherty Calgary Pacific Investments & Dev. Ltd.
$450.00 Joshua White Calgary Dream Development

$150.00 Hamid Mohamed Calgary Jubilee Engineering Cons. Ltd



$150.00 Cameron Hantiuk

$300.00 Brian J. Stoddard
$1,500.00 Claudio Palumbo

$300.00 Melvin Foht

$600.00 Rasanne Hill Blaisdell

$2,500.00 Tom Sanderson
$300.00 Jonathan Moser

$150.00 Chris Davis
$900.00 Sharlene Rickett
$150.00 Neil MacKimmie

$150.00 Ginny MacDonald
$450.00 taurianne Schell
$150.00 Rick Grol
$600.00 Peter Livaditis
$300.00 Brent Fasick
$300.00 Dentons Llp
$150.00 Noel Rabey
$300.00 Arnie Stefaniuk
$250.00 Arnie Stefaniuk
$150.00 Manu Chugh
$600.00 Emily Roth
$450.00 Renato Balbi
$600.00 Alison K-McSwiney

$1,500.00 WestCreek Dev. Ltd.

$150.00 Terry O'Grady
$1,500.00 Truman Homes
$300.00 Aleem Dhanani
$300.00 Paul Frederick
$150.00 Azim Jiwani
$300.00 Aleem Dhanani
$300.00 Mona Chouinard
$300.00 Cam Naghshineh

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
caglary

Calgary

<5000 AT P e AR

Calgary
Calgary

Calgary

$50.00 S RO OLR B S GO | o DA Oty

Calgary
Caigary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Waste Managemgat™

Royop Development mw_,.n. -
Harvard Buildings'inc. "~~~

Lafarge

Davis Jensen Law
Shane Homes
Cardel Homes

MMCI Ltd
BILD
Bennett Jones LLP

B&P Cycle & Sports
Dentons

Genesis Land

Genesis Land

Manu Chugh Architect Ltd.
CIMA

International Ave. BRZ
Westcreek Developments
Airstate Ltd.

Truman Homes

Bri-Mor Developments

Bri-Mor Developments



$300.00 Brant McDermott Calgary FI e

$150.00 Gibson Brian Calgary NG ~
$150.00 Chad Barber Calgary

$150.00 Frank Boyd Calgary , .
$150.00 Len Bellingham Calgary Mayfair Taxi 18 MR -5 12 :33
$150.00 Ron Poon Calgary

$100.00

$100.00

$150.00 Jim Courtney Calgary

$600.00 Michael Lobsinger Calgary

5100 00 RSN o T SRR SR AR |

$600.00 Susan Paton Calgary

$31,110.00



AC Purchases/Donations for June 29, 2016 fundraiser A
Last First Company Qty Due oo
Boutin Diane ACFA 2 $350 B
O'Grady Terry Airstate 2 $350
Halliday Martin Atlas Dev. Co. 4 $700
Brown Greg BAPG 3 $525 M -5
Dhanani Aleem Bri-Mor 1 $175
Palacsko Jason Brookfield 2 $350
Karim-McSwine Alison BRZ international Avenue 3 $525
Henson Mike Calgary Firefighters 2 $350
King Ken Calgary Flames 2 $350
Leinweber Daryl Calgary Minor Soccer 2 $350
Connell Warren Calgary Stampede 3 $525
Stoddard Brian Carlisle Group 2 $350
Huntingford  Guy CHBA-UDI 2 $350
Moore Donna CHBA-UDI 1 $175
Enders Kurt Checker 2 $350
Louie Jake Citiland 1 $175
White David Civicworks 2 $350
Lakoo Azim Coastal Resources Ltd. 2 $350
Jacobs David David Jacobs Consulting 1 $175
Bardsley Tim Dentons 3 $525
Jiwani Azim Digicopy Imaging 1 $175
Hindmarsh Mike FORM 3 Designs 2 $350
Dhillon Kutwant G & D Holdings 5 $1,000
Forrest Gregory G. Forrest Prof. Corp. 1 $175
Boskovich Paul Genstar 2 $350
Gibbs Gage Architects 2 $350
Labin Stuart Harmin Holdings 1 $175
Hill Blaisdell Rosanne Harvard Developments 2 $350
Homes by Avi 4 $700
Friesen Brett Hopewell 2 $350
Paton Sue ISL Engineering 2 $350
Terrigno Mike ‘Jaroc Holdings 2 $350
Baker Debbie Jayman Built 2 $350
Kellam Ron Kellamberg 3 $525
Livaditis Peter La Caille Group 4 $700
Moser Jonathan Lafarge 2 $350
Lobsinger Michael Lake Placid Developments 2 $350




Proctor
Wallace
Chugh
Lewandowski
Bellingham
Selby
Faitous
Davis
McDermott
Nelson
Wallace
Ainsworth
Scott
Bukovski
c/o Bukovski
Jonathan
Blenkin
Ollenberger
Lawrence
‘Riddell
Kalmacoff
Cameron
Font
Pepper
‘Wengzel
Booke
Anthony

Moledina
Trutina
Barron
Buck
Desjarlais
Goldade
Mode
Kallos
Shandro
Prodanovic
Grol
MacDonald
Homershame

Gerald
Cameron
Manu
Peter
Len

Joshua

Julian
Christopher
Brant

‘Susan

Andrew
Chris
James
Andy
Andy
Denis
Kelly
Chris
Gillian
John
Russell
Sharmaine
Melvin
Mike
Cal

Jeff

Doug

Moez
Peter
Gerry
Barb
Fred
Jared
Natalie
Victor

..q.ﬁmﬂ

Rob
Rick
Ginny
Robert

LSGP

Manna Consulting

Manu Chugh Architect
Mattamy Corp.

Mayfair

Miller Thomson

Moli Industries
Municipal Law ??

NCHL

Opengate

Opus

Pattison Qutdoor

PBA Land

Polish Cdn Assoc of Calgary
Polish Combatants
Professional Corporation
Qualico

Quantum Place
Remington

Riddell

”_»oo_csoc:ﬁ Corp.

Ronmor

Royop

Section23

Shane Homes
Talisman Centre

Tim Hortons

Trico Homes

Tristar

Truman Dev. Corp.
United Communities
Urban Systems
Volker Stevin Canada
Westcreek Developments
Zeidler BKDI

Zeidler BKDI

H -
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$175
$175
$175
$700
$175
$350
$350
$175
$350
$350
$175
$350
$175
$700
$700
$175
$1,050
$175
$700
$350
$350
$2,500
$350
$350
$875
$350
$175
$525
$350
$1,750
$1,050
$875
$175
$350
$350
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175
$175




Mcallister Gerry

Mason Marina
Tussell Susan
Cunningham Ronalee
Hays Kathy
Olsen Thomas

Ghitter Ron

A e AN

$175
$350
$175
$175
$100
$250
$175
$175

a—




AC Purchases/Donations for June 23, 2015 Fundraiser Ne&1
EL ECTIONS IR,

Last First ‘Company Qty Due INFC

Karpat Jessica Quantum Place 1 $200

‘Moledina Moez Tristar Communities 2 $400 =P 3
Ollenberger Chris Quantum Place 1 $200 T -
Jacobs David David Jacobs Consulting 1 $200

Paulsen Morton 1 $200

Ghitter Ron Certus 1 $200 3
Lewis Rick ‘Gibbs Gage 2 $400

Roy Ross Zeidler Bkdi 5 $1,000

Chiacchia Marcello ‘Genstar 3 $600

Quinn Shaun Clifton 1 $200

Buie Alison Stampede 3 $600

Pepper Mike _section23 2 $400

Hindmarsh Mike Form3 6 $1,200

Paton Sue ISL Engineering 2 $400

Louie Jake Citiland 1 $200

Stoddard Brian Carlisle Group 2 $400

Kovac Hannes OPUS 2 $400

Cooke Lynda Urban Systems 4 $800

Mansfield Deb CHBA 2 $400

Ainsworth Chris _Pattison Outdoor 2 $400

Remington Alanna Remington Corp 4 $800

Cooke Lynda ‘Urban Systems 1 $200

Sorenson Judy Westcreek Dev 2 $400

Braid Angela Hopewell 2 $400

Terrigno Mike Jaroc Holdings 3 $600

‘Harazny Kendal ‘Wexford Developments 2 $400

‘Belanger Greg Rogers Data Ctrs 1 $200

Baldwin Ted Zeidler Bkdi 1 $200

_Terakita Deb Qualico Dev. West Ltd 5 $1,000

Voelk ‘Rob City Wide Towing 2 $400

Marriott Andrew Tim Hortons 2 $400

MacDonald Ginny MMCI Ltd 1 $200

O'Grady Terry Airstate 1 $200

Ross Sean Wrenviro 2 $400

McDermott Brant Bifrost Development 3 $600




Lee
Paulsen
Chiu
Osbome
Homersham
Georgsen
Kusie
Enders
Kellam
Henry
Evans
Bardsley
Quinn
Poloway
Dhillon
Nelson
Lobsinger
Martinez
Selby
Brown
Atkins
Miklos
White
Shandro
Francis
Libin
Baker
Dzindic
Wenzel
Cameron
Lividitis
Chugh
Bill

Barron
Trutina
Leinweber
Interplan Strategies
United Cab Drivers
Manna Consulting
Icewerx
lcewerz

Sarah
Morton
Wayne
Matt

‘Robert

Riley
Stephanie
Kurt
Ron
Marc
Michael
Tim
Shaun
Dale
Kulwant
Susan
Michael
lvonne
Joshua
Greg
Joanne
Ken
Josh
Tyler
Charlene
Mr.

Deb

Marsela

Cal
Sharmaine
Peter
Manu
Wayne

Gerry
Peter

.DmJ\_

Zazelenchuk
Gill

Wallace
Dhillon

Brookfield

Paulsen Group

Trico

Calgary Firefighters IAFF 255
Fasken Martineau DuMoulin
Transalta

MCBD

Checker

Kellamberg

Think HQ

Atlas Development

Dentons

Clifton

Mobiltex

The Bottle Depot

Opengate

Newland Construction

AB Liquor Stores Assoc
Miller Thomson

Brown & Assoc.

Joanne Atkins

Woodland Resources
Dream

Municipal Counsellors
Homes by Avi

Harmin Holdings

Jayman

ROYOP

Shane Homes

Ronmor

La Caille Group

Manu Chugh Architect
Progressive Waste Solutions
United Communities
Truman Development Corp
Calgary Minor Soccer Assoc.
Ron

Rupi

Cameron

Param

A e AN -

$400
$200
$800
$400
$200
$200
$200
$800
$400
$400
$400
$400
$200
$200
$400
$400
$400
$200
$200
$400
$200
$200
$200
$200
$800
$200
$600
$400
$800
$2,000
$800
$200
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$400
$200
$400
$200
$200
$20C




Obhrai

Silent Auction Items

Item Value
Minhas Basket $150
Monahan Jersey $450-$700
Flames Tixs $542

Name

Due Payt

| ROy 55

‘Manu Chugh
Param Dhillon

$325
$290

$200

$85

$325
$290

e~

P12 :33



AC Purchases/Donations for Nov 5, 2014 Fundraiser

Company First
822771 Alberta Ltd. Raj

Airstate Ltd Terry

Atlas Dev. Co Evans

Bow City Ginny
Brookfield Residential Sarah
Brown & Assoc Greg
Calgary Stampede Buie
Calgary United Cabs Rupinderpal
Carliste Group Brian

Calgary Firefighters Assoc. Henson
cash Mike

Cdn Home Builders Moore
Cdn. Recreational Sports

Certus Developments Ron
Checker Kurt
Citiland Louie
Clifton Shaun
David Jacobs Consulting  David
Demesne Enterprises Robert
Dentons Bardsley
Form 3 Designs Mike
Genstar Onufry
Genstar Paul
Gibbs Gage Gage
Greendrop Brian
Homersham Robert
Homes by Avi Avi
Hopewell Chris
ISL Engineering Sue
Jaroc Holdings Mike
Jayman Jay
Kellamberg Ron
Kidco Construction Ryan
Lacaille Group Peter
Manna Consulting Corp. Cameron

Last
Jeerh
O'Grady
Michael
MacDonald
Lee

Brown

Alison

Gill

Stoddard
Mike
Tahir
Donna

Ghitter
Enders
Jake

Quinn
Jacobs
Honsberger
Tim
Hindmarsh
Shinkewski
Boskovich
Doug
Gibson
Homersham

AAmir

Plosz
Paton
Terrigno
Westman
Kellam
Erickson
Livaditis
Wallace

Qty

cash

cash

23601
3058

193

883
306080

1643

Tave Chabd

Due

—

$150
$150
$300
$300
$600
$600
$300
$450

NBABRDMDDN

$300
$1,200
$300
$300
$300
$200
$150
$150
$300
$150
$150
$300
$300
$150
$300
$600
$150
$150
$600
$300
$450
$300
$2,000
2 $300
2 $300
3 $450
$15C
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Manu Chugh Manu Chugh | 2 $300
Mayfair Taxi Len Bellingham 3954 $150
MBCS Kulwant Dhillon 2 $300
Miller Thomson Joshua Selby 4 $600
Minor Soccer Daryl Leiwnweber 4 $600
Municipal Councillors Tyler ‘Shandro 1 $150
Nutrilawn Mike House 1 $150
Opengate Nelson Susan 2 $300
Opus Hannes Kovac 1 $150
Pattison Outdoor Ainsworth Chris 2 $300
Paulsen Group Morton Paulsen 1. $150
Qualico Terakita Deb 4 $600
Quantum Al Syed 2 $300
Remington Lawrence Gillian 4 $600
Ronmor Sharmaine ~ Cameron 4 $600
Ronmor Sharmaine ~ Cameron 6 $900
‘Royal Cdn Legion Gray Robert 1 $150
'ROYOP ‘Melvin Foht 2 $300
Scheffer Andrew Roode Donna 1 $150
Scheffer Andrew Roode Donna 11 $150
Shane Homes Sharlene Rickett 7 $1,050
Think HQ ‘Marc Henry 3 $450
Trico Homes Wendy Paimer 2 $300
Tristar Communities ‘Moledina Moez 2 $300
Truman Homes George Trutina 14187 $1,000
'United Communities _Barron Gerry | 7 $1,050
Urban Systems Phil Nottveit 4 $600
‘Wayne Bill Commun. Wayne Bill 148 $15C
Westcreek Dev Jared ‘Goldade 2 $300
Zeidler BKDI Mitchell Bill 5 $750
Ziedler BKDI Ross Roy 1 $150

P12 :34
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Donations of $100.00 or less have been intentionally redacted as per the legislation.
Amount Name Prov. City Postal Address
$5.00
$10.00
$25.00
$48.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$125.00 Bennett Jones AB Calgary
$150.00 Robert Homersham AB Calgary
$150.00 Tyler Shandro AB Calgary
$150.00 Michael Kehoe AB Calgary
$150.00 Cameron Wallace AB Calgary
$150.00 Robert Honsberger AB Calgary
$150.00 Gerald Chipeur AB Calgary
$150.00 Ron Ghitter AB Calgary
$150.00 Kevin Hall AB Calgary
$150.00 Dennis Doherty AB Calgary
$150.00 Hamid Mohamed, P.Eng. AB Calgary
$150.00 Cameron Hantiuk AB Calgary
$150.00 Chris Davis AB Calgary
$150.00 Neil MacKimmie AB Calgary
$150.00 Ginny MacDonald AB Calgary
$150.00 Rick Grol AB Calgary
$150.00 Noel Rabey AB Calgary
$150.00 Manu Chugh AB Calgary
$150.00 Terry O'Grady AB Calgary

$150.00 Azim Jiwani AB Calgary



$150.00 Gibson Brian
$150.00 Chad Barber
$150.00 Frank Boyd
$150.00 Len Bellingham
$150.00 Ron Poon
$150.00 Jim Courtney
$150.00 Dean Campbell
$150.00 Jean Guy Beliveau
$150.00 Jean Guy Beliveau
$150.00 Jean Guy Beliveau
$150.00 Michael Lobsinger
$150.00 Jjulian Hong
$150.00 Russeli Kalmacoff
$150.00 Sheila Whitmore
$150.00 Marlene Mullinger
$150.00 Victor Kallos
$150.00 Rick Grol

$150.00 Chris Davis
$150.00 Russell Kalmacoff
$150.00 Harmin Holdings
$150.00 Wayne Bill Comm.
$150.00 Bakshish Mann
$200.00 Rick Balbi Architecs
$250.00 Craig Pearn
$250.00 Arnie Stefaniuk
$300.00 Mona Chouinard
$300.00 Aleem Dhanani
$300.00 Brant McDermott

$300.00 Hamid Mohamed, P.Eng.

$300.00 Arlen Babcock

$300.00 Mike Lomore

$300.00 Renee Patyna

$300.00 Mike Carter

$300.00 Robert Prodanovic
$300.00 Brant McDermott
$300.00 Jonathan Moser
$300.00 Charlene Francis
$300.00 Kellam Beg Engineering
$450.00 Joshua Selby

$500.00 Joshua Selby

$600.00 Don Barrineau

$600.00 Alison Karim-McSwiney
$600.00 Joe Case

$600.00 Armina Resultay
$600.00 Polish Canadian Assoc.
$600.00 Polish Combatants
$600.00 Lehigh Hanson Mat.
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AB
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AB
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AB
AB
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AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
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Ca Eary’
Calgary

5 PlZalgery
Calgary
Calgary

(| .J/ \‘

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary



$1,000.00 Brian Pedersen  F.FCTIMINQQS,

$1,000.00 James McRablr{s!
$1,000.00 Trico Homes Inc.
$1,000.00 Jayman Built
$1,000.00 M&M Trucking

$1,000.00 Hopewell Res. Management
$1,000.00 Hopewell Dev. Master -
$1,000.00 Calgary Firefightdrsabstic /L CiAB:
$1,000.00 Joan Snyder {Lease Holds)

$1,500.00 ). Sorenson
$2,500.00 Truman Homes
$1,500.00 David Mcllveen
$1,500.00 United Comm.
$2,000.00 Shane Homes
$2,500.00 Charlene Francis

$2,500.00 Ronmore Holdings Inc.
$2,500.00 Ronmore Holdings Inc.

$2,500.00 Jayman Built
$2,500.00 Hon Towers Ltd.

$3,000.00 1974564 Alberta Corp.

$5,000.00 Primus Holdings Ltd.
$5,000.00 Moes Moledina
$5,000.00 Alian Markin
$5,000.00 W. Brett Witson
$5,000.00 Opus Corporation
$5,000.00 Progressive Waste
$5,000.00 Rahim Lahoo
$5,000.00 Brookfieid Res.
$5,000.00 Primus Development

AB
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AB

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
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AB
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Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary



